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Abdul Rehman

From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>
Sent: 01 March 2024 16:20
To: Santosh Tambe; KES Sales; Haresh Tapre; MT Decor; mtdecoracc@gmail.com; Abdul Rehman; Sandeep Bhat; Sunil Kumar; Aastha Paradkar; Sanjay Kumar
Cc: Shama Nair; Akshay Sharma; Prakash Mistry; Khushbu Verma; Rupali Pol; Ajit Singh; Siddharth Purohit; Himanshu Singh; Lovejot Sekhon; Stephen P; Binu Balachandran; Trupti Dalvi; Suraj Kumbhar; Ajit Yadav; Sarvesh Patil; Sonali Dhadve
Subject: Re: FINAL DISPATCH APPROVED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD 
Attachments: DO_1504_FF_T1_AHMEDABAD AIRPORT_02.pdf

Dear Santosh, 
  
Please find attached Revised PI. 
  
We will try our best to dispatch on given date. 
  
Meanwhile, please release the balance payment as per attached PI. 
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell  :+91-8800994724  
Mail  : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web  : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Friday, March 1, 2024 3:34 PM 
To: KES Sales ; KES SALES 2 ; Haresh Tapre ; Aastha Paradkar ; MT Decor ; mtdecoracc@gmail.com ; Abdul Rehman ; Sandeep Bhat ; Sunil Kumar ; Aastha Paradkar ; Sanjay Kumar  
Cc: Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Himanshu Singh ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; Stephen P ; 
binu.balachandran ; Trupti Dalvi ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Ajit Yadav ; Sarvesh Patil ; Sonali Dhadve  
Subject: FW: FINAL DISPATCH APPROVED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
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Dear Ravi / Ashu , 
  
Kindly Go ahead with the quantities as per the BOQ floated to you and the PI shared , screen shot for your kind perusal , let’s not hold the 2 nd dispatch any further , Kindly arrange to Dispatch the same , approval 
from Rakhi is also taken . we are expecting the delivery by 5/ 3/ 24 . 
Your support highly solicited . 
  
Aside Abdul / Sandeep -    Kindly check the highlighted comment from Ashu in the below trial mail , kindly check for the PI and payment on top priority .  
  

39 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SS - GN 1/2 - 6"  NOS 6 
40 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SS- GN 1/3 - 6" DEEP NOS 12 
41 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SS - GN 1/6 - 6" DEEP NOS 66 
42 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SS - GN 1/9 - 6" DEEP NOS 12 
43 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SOLID COVER - GN 1/2  NOS 6 
44 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SOLID COVER  - GN 1/3  NOS 12 
45 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SOLID COVER  - GN 1/6  NOS 66 
46 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN SOLID COVER  - GN 1/9 NOS 12 
47 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN FALSE COVER - GN 1/2 - 15MM  NOS 6 
48 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN FALSE COVER   - GN 1/3 NOS 12 
49 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN FALSE COVER   GN 1/6  NOS 66 
50 SMALLWARE FOOD PAN FALSE COVER    - GN 1/9  NOS 12 

  
Regards 
  
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: 29 February 2024 10:26 
To: Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; KES 
SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
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<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar <logistics3@stellargastronom.com> 
Subject: FW: FINAL DISPATCH APPROVED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Haresh / Rakhi , 
  
  
      Request you to please confirm on the pan quantity so that the difference amount can be paid and the material can be dispatched . 
  
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE    
  

From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: 28 February 2024 11:59 
To: Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor 
<mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar <logistics3@stellargastronom.com> 
Subject: FW: FINAL DISPATCH APPROVED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Haresh , 
  
        Please confirm on the Pan qty as given by Stellar . 
  
Aside Abdul -  Kindly take the process forward so dispatch can be arranged accordingly . 
  
  
Regards 
Santosh T 
  

From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>  
Sent: 28 February 2024 11:53 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
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<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar 
<logistics3@stellargastronom.com> 
Subject: FINAL DISPATCH APPROVED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
Dear Santosh, 
  
As you are well aware, we have not received Pans quantity from you, hence I have quoted standard quantity of same for 4’ Front Counter.  
  
Please pay the difference amount (mentioned in the first page of PI) so that we can proceed further. 
  
Will update you on Dispatch date shortly. 
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 11:30 AM 
To: Abdul Rehman ; KES Sales ; KES SALES 2 ; MT Decor ; mtdecoracc@gmail.com  

 You don't often get email from kessales2@stellargastronom.com. Learn why this is important  
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Cc: Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Himanshu Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Nimisha Jadhav ; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; 'Sarvesh 
Patil' ; Sonali Dhadve ; KES Sales ; Sunil Kumar ; Haresh Tapre ; Aastha Paradkar ; Sanjay Kumar ; MT Decor ; mtdecoracc@gmail.com  
Subject: FW: DISPATCH APPROVAL REQUIRED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Team , 
  
     Please find the 2nd lot dispatch approval from Rakhi , kindly align the things accordingly  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  

From: Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>  
Sent: 28 February 2024 11:27 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar 
<logistics3@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com 
Subject: RE: DISPATCH APPROVAL REQUIRED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
Approved. 
  
  
  

 
  
Rakhi Singh -7049998564 
Assistant Manager - Franchise Services. 
  
Regards 
  

From: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 11:16 AM 
To: Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>; KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 

 You don't often get email from rsingh@subway.in. Learn why this is important  
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Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar 
<logistics3@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com 
Subject: FW: DISPATCH APPROVAL REQUIRED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  
  
Dear Rakhi , 
  
      Thank you , Also request you to approve the second lot of equipment’s list so things can be planned accordingly for dispatch , the PO and advances are already given to stellar . 
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE   

From: Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>  
Sent: 26 February 2024 13:30 
To: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar 
<logistics3@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com 
Subject: RE: DISPATCH APPROVAL REQUIRED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
  
Approved. 
  
  

 
  
Rakhi Singh -7049998564 
Assistant Manager - Franchise Services. 
  
Regards 

 Some people who received this message don't often get email from rsingh@subway.in. Learn why this is important  
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From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>  
Sent: Friday, February 23, 2024 9:14 AM 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; KES Sales 
<kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Sunil Kumar <logistics2@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Sanjay Kumar 
<logistics3@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com 
Subject: DISPATCH APPROVAL REQUIRED | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Rakhi, 
  
Your approval required on First Lot dispatch.  
  
  
             
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: KES SALES 2  
Sent: Monday, February 19, 2024 10:04 AM 
To: Santosh Tambe ; Haresh Tapre ; Aastha Paradkar ; MT Decor ; mtdecoracc@gmail.com ; Abdul Rehman ; Sandeep Bhat ; Rakhi Singh ; Sanjay Kumar ; Sunil Kumar  
Cc: Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Himanshu Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Nimisha Jadhav ; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; 'Sarvesh 
Patil' ; Sonali Dhadve ; KES Sales  
Subject: STELLAR | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | ORDER #DO_1504 | AHMEDABAD  
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Dear Santosh, 
  
Please find attached PI.  
  
Kindly note that attached PI is not final as Pans quantity still awaited. 
  
Dear Rakhi, 
  
Please revert on the same. 
  
Dear Sunil, 
  
Please align first lot dispatch Asap. 
  
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Saturday, February 17, 2024 11:22 AM 
To: KES SALES 2 ; KES Sales ; Haresh Tapre ; Aastha Paradkar ; MT Decor ; mtdecoracc@gmail.com ; Abdul Rehman ; Sandeep Bhat  
Cc: Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Himanshu Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Nimisha Jadhav ; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; 'Sarvesh 
Patil' ; Sonali Dhadve  
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Subject: RE: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Ashu , 
  
       Awaiting your reply on the Dispatch & Delivery  we are expecting the material on site by Monday , the opening dates are freeze and we can’t extend it at any point , your support highly solicited . 
  
  
Aside Haresh -  Kindly provide the store code . 
  
  
Regards 
  
Santosh   
  

From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: 16 February 2024 17:15 
To: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; MT Decor 
<mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in> 
Subject: RE: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Ashu , 
  
     The details are mentioned on the PO itself , kindly check . 
  
Aside Haresh / Aastha  -   Kindly provide the Store Code from Sonam . 
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>  
Sent: 16 February 2024 16:36 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; MT Decor 
<mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; mtdecoracc@gmail.com; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
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Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Re: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
Dear Santosh,  
  
Please share the following information for the PI:  
  

- STORE #   

- COMPANY NAME 

- CONTACT NAME 

- GST # 

- PAN #  

- BILLING ADDRESS 

- SHIPPING ADDRESS 

- CONTACT #     -     Mr. Himanshu – 7800481894    

- EMAIL    -     Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com> 

  
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 You don't often get email from kessales2@stellargastronom.com. Learn why this is important  
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STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Friday, February 16, 2024 4:28 PM 
To: KES Sales ; KES SALES 2 ; Haresh Tapre ; Aastha Paradkar ; MT Decor ; mtdecoracc@gmail.com ; Abdul Rehman ; Sandeep Bhat  
Cc: Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Himanshu Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Nimisha Jadhav ; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; 'Sarvesh 
Patil' ; Sonali Dhadve  
Subject: FW: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Ravi ji / Ashu , 
  
       By the time we get a revertal from the subway team on PAN , request you to dispatch the following materials by tomorrow for the finish’s works the site is on hold . 
  

1. Tiles  
2. Wall papers  
3. Laminate  
4. Lights  

  
Your support highly solicited  
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: 16 February 2024 16:14 
To: Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; Abdul Rehman 
<abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; 
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Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma 
<khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi <trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav 
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in> 
Subject: FW: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Haresh , 
  
      Request your intervention for closure on the below trial mail , the PO and advances are released and things are on hold for the pan quantities . 
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>  
Sent: 16 February 2024 14:10 
To: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>; Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Abdul Rehman 
<abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol 
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi 
<trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve 
<Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in> 
Cc: KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com> 
Subject: RE: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
Hi Sarvesh, 
  
Please intervene  and provide the quantities as per trail mail. 
  
  
  

 
  
Rakhi Singh -7049998564 
Assistant Manager - Franchise Services. 
  
Regards 

 You don't often get email from rsingh@subway.in. Learn why this is important  
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From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>  
Sent: Friday, February 16, 2024 2:06 PM 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-
corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol <rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; 
Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; Prakash Mistry 
<prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi 
<trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve 
<Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in> 
Cc: KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com> 
Subject: Re: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Rakhi, 
  
Could you please revert on this so that we can finalize the PI. 
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Thursday, February 15, 2024 5:47 PM 
To: Haresh Tapre ; Rakhi Singh ; Aastha Paradkar ; Abdul Rehman ; Sandeep Bhat ; Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Himanshu Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; 
Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Nimisha Jadhav ; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; 'Sarvesh Patil' ; Sonali Dhadve  
Cc: KES Sales ; KES SALES 2 ; MT Decor  
Subject: FW: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  



14

  
Dear Haresh / Rakhi , 
  
        Kindly provide the Pan standard quantities . 
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>  
Sent: 15 February 2024 15:47 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Sandeep Bhat 
<sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>; Aastha Paradkar <aparadkar@subway.in>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Akshay Sharma <akshay.sharma@semolinakitchens.com>; Rupali Pol 
<rupali.pol@travelfoodservices.com>; Ajit Singh <ajit.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Himanshu Singh <himanshu.singh@semolinakitchens.com>; Siddharth Purohit <siddharth.purohit@semolinakitchens.com>; 
Prakash Mistry <prakash.mistry@travelfoodservices.com>; Khushbu Verma <khushbu.dayal@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Trupti Dalvi 
<trupti.dalvi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; 'Sarvesh Patil' <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve 
<Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Re: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
Dear Santosh, 
  
What is standard quantity of Pans? Please let me know so that I can quote. 
  
Dear Rakhi, 
  
Could you please advise. 
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 You don't often get email from kessales2@stellargastronom.com. Learn why this is important  
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STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Thursday, February 15, 2024 3:03 PM 
To: KES SALES 2 ; KES Sales ; MT Decor ; Abdul Rehman ; Sandeep Bhat  
Cc: Haresh Tapre ; Aastha Paradkar ; Shama Nair ; Akshay Sharma ; Rupali Pol ; Ajit Singh ; Himanshu Singh ; Siddharth Purohit ; Prakash Mistry ; Khushbu Verma ; Suraj Kumbhar ; Trupti Dalvi ; Nimisha Jadhav ; 
Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp ; 'Sarvesh Patil' ; Sonali Dhadve  
Subject: FW: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Dear Ashu ,  
  
Please find the details as received from Subway team  
  
  
Aside Tarun ji -    Kindly give the quantities of the Laminate as mentioned in the list below . 
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE  
  

From: Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in>  
Sent: 15 February 2024 13:26 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

 You don't often get email from htapre@subway.in. Learn why this is important  
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Dear Santosh, 
  
Please refer yellow coloured remrk. 
  

  
 Item C5 : Lights : I have quoted our standard 2x2 Plano lights instead of 1200x300 mm as it is not a part of KES BOQ. Please check and advise. – we required 1200x300 light only  
 Item D1: Laminate : Please check and confirm whether it is required or not. Quoted 1 as of now. – need to check with civil vendor for laminate sheet qty 
 Item WW/T : Wood Wall Tile : Please check and confirm whether it is required or not. – we have given in design drawing please refer 
 Item Signage : I have quoted English and Hindi language signage. Please check both signage size and confirm the same. – required English signage and regional signage 
 Item 19D : Cash Counter : Our standard size is 37” but drawing is showing 30”. Could you please confirm the size so that we can share the quote accordingly. -  Pls follow drawing 30” cash 

counter 
 Item SS Pans, Solid Cover & False Cover : Please fill the required quantity. – As per standard  

  
  

From: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2024 2:41 PM 
To: Haresh Tapre <htapre@subway.in> 
Subject: Fwd: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  
Kindly check from your side too 
  
Get Outlook for Android 

From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 31, 2024 1:04:17 PM 
To: Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in>; Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; RKU <ravinder.kumar@stellargastronom.com>; Nikhil Khanna <nikhil.khanna@stellargastronom.com> 
Subject: EDIT LIST | STORE #AHMEDABAD AIRPORT T1 | AHMEDABAD  
  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  
Dear Rakhi,  
  
Please find attached Edit List for Store in Excel Format (You can only change the quantities in the same).  
  

 You don't often get email from kessales2@stellargastronom.com. Learn why this is important  
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Kindly go through it carefully and provide your comments on the following and forward the final revert on Edit list :  
  
1. Items not ordered/existing are highlighted Yellow.  
2. Items highlighted Green: 

 Item C5 : Lights : I have quoted our standard 2x2 Plano lights instead of 1200x300 mm as it is not a part of KES BOQ. Please check and advise.  
 Item D1: Laminate : Please check and confirm whether it is required or not. Quoted 1 as of now.  
 Item WW/T : Wood Wall Tile : Please check and confirm whether it is required or not.  
 Item Signage : I have quoted English and Hindi language signage. Please check both signage size and confirm the same.  
 Item 19D : Cash Counter : Our standard size is 37” but drawing is showing 30”. Could you please confirm the size so that we can share the quote accordingly.  
 Item SS Pans, Solid Cover & False Cover : Please fill the required quantity.  

  
Please go through all the items listed in Small ware and Hygiene Compliance section and fill the quantities the quantities required.  
   
Feel free to contact the undersigned in case of any query. 
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell     :+91-8800994724  
Mail    : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web    : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Rakhi Singh  
Sent: Tuesday, January 30, 2024 12:50 PM 
To: KES SALES 2 ; Santosh Tambe  
Cc: MT Decor ; KES Sales ; RKU ; Nikhil Khanna  
Subject: RE: Subway - Ahmedabad T1 arrival  
  
Approved. 
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Rakhi Singh -7049998564 
Assistant Manager - Franchise Services. 
  
Regards 
  

From: KES SALES 2 <kessales2@stellargastronom.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, January 30, 2024 11:19 AM 
To: Santosh Tambe <santosh.tambe@travelfoodservices.com>; Rakhi Singh <rsingh@subway.in> 
Cc: MT Decor <mtdecorllp@gmail.com>; KES Sales <kessales@stellargastronom.com>; RKU <ravinder.kumar@stellargastronom.com>; Nikhil Khanna <nikhil.khanna@stellargastronom.com> 
Subject: Re: Subway - Ahmedabad T1 arrival  
  
Dear Rakhi, 
  
Reminder! 
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: KES SALES 2  
Sent: Monday, January 29, 2024 11:11 AM 
To: Santosh Tambe ; Rakhi Singh  
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Cc: MT Decor ; KES Sales ; RKU ; Nikhil Khanna  
Subject: Re: Subway - Ahmedabad T1 arrival  
  
Dear Rakhi, 
  
Please find attached drawing and confirm the same so that we can proceed further.  
  
  
  
  
Regards | Ashu Tripathi  

 
  
STELLAR GASTRONOM PVT. LTD. 
A-2, 1st floor, Shopping Centre, Naraina Industrial Area,  
Phase-II, New Delhi - 110028, India  
  
Cell         :+91-8800994724  
Mail       : kessales2@stellargastronom.com 
Web       : www.stellargastronom.com  
  
From: Santosh Tambe  
Sent: Thursday, January 25, 2024 5:43 PM 
To: kessales@stellargastronom.com  
Cc: MT Decor  
Subject: Subway - Ahmedabad T1 arrival  
  
Dear Ravinder , 
  
        Kindly go through the Docket for Ahmedabad T1 Arrival subway . Kindly provide the Related BOQ and the services provided by your good self . 
  
  
  
Regards 
Santosh TAMBE   


